
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 5 118.90 51.58 69.32 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

2 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 4T< < 7.13 -3.57 3.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.384 3 3 3 3

6 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 1 2 2 2

7 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3A 8.80 X 1.33 10.132 1 1 2 3

9 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -0.98 6.940 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.922 1 1 2 2

55.28 51.58

Skating Skills 2.00 6.836.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.586.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.086.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.007.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.177.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

69.32

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 笹  原  景一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 1 97.76 43.08 54.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.081 2 2 2 4

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.15 0.35-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.31 3.59-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FCSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.151 -2 -2 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 0

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -0.70 2.38-3 -3 -5 -4 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 0 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.901 0 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 3 1 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

41.56 43.08

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

54.68
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3 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 3 97.16 40.16 59.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 0 1 1 1

2 3F<+2T < 5.28 -1.19 4.09-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S 4.30 -0.29 4.010 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.55 5.151 1 2 2 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

8 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.84 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.43 0.57-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 5 5 3

41.51 40.16

Skating Skills 2.00 6.085.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.755.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.925.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.835.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.925.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75

59.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 4 90.18 36.84 53.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 2 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.80 3.10-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 0 0 -2 -1

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 -1 0

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.650 -1 1 -2 0

9 3S 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 1 2 3 2

11 3Lo<<*+REP * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

39.16 36.84

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.085.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.425.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

53.34
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5 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 2 90.04 41.06 48.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

2 3F+1Eu+3S 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.74 2.94-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 2 1 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 0

6 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

7 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.14 0.52-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

10 2A+2T< < 4.71 X -0.66 4.05-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 FCSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

42.96 41.06

Skating Skills 2.00 5.084.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.834.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.834.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.004.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

48.98
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